ftpt Full-time

Enroliment by Major and Student Level
Fall 2008 -- 4th Week

Engineering

Management

Major

Civil Engineering

Geomatics

Manufacturing Engineering Tech
Manufacturing Engineering Tech (Master's)
Mechanical Engineering
Mechanical Engineering Tech
Computer Engineering Tech
Embedded Systems Engr Techn
Software Engineering Tech
Electrical Engineering
Electronics Engineering Tech
Renewable Energy Engineering
Renewable Energy Systems
Total

Allied Health Management

Allied Health Management (Outreach)
IT Applications Development (incl IT)
IT Applications Development Online
IT Bus/Systems Analysis Opt (incl MIS)
IT Accounting Option

IT Health Informatics

Mgmt: Accounting Option

Mgmt: Marketing Option

Mgmt: Small Business Option
Operations Management

Operations Management (Outreach)
Total

Fresh Soph Junior Senior Postbac

18
10
7

33
7
40
1
30
13

171

N © W o = N

25

26
11
6

23
19
16

4
20
14

1

151

=, 01O A N PP P N PN

w
w

18
16

6
11
20
15

21

12

132

W N o~ 01D

32

34
19
9

19
39
27
1
15
1
21
12
3
200

~

> 00 A~ NN

17

w

58

2
5
1

18

Non-adm | Grad-
UG Master Total

98

61

29

6 6
87

85

99

8

86

36

26

46

11

6 678

15

18

22

17

43

12

151

(Continued)

OIT:IR:CM:20NOV2008




ftpt Full-time

Enroliment by Major and Student Level
Fall 2008 -- 4th Week

Health

Arts & Sciences

Major

Clinical Lab Science
Pre-Dental Hygiene

Dental Hygiene

Dental Hygiene (Joint EOU)
Dental Hygiene Outreach
Health Sciences

Pre-Medical Imaging
Diagnostic Medical Sonography
Nuclear Medicine Technology
Radiologic Science (RDSC)
Vascular Technology
Echocardiography
Echocardiography (Outreach)
Pre-Nursing

Paramedic Education
Polysomnographic Certificate
Polysomnographic Technology
Pre-Respiratory Care
Respiratory Care

Respiratory Care (Outreach)
Total

Applied Mathematics
Applied Psychology
Biology
Communication Studies

Environmental Sciences

Fresh Soph Junior Senior Postbac

31

19

98

32

188

10

10

10
14

10
41
14

21

15

168

15

17

14
29
13
35
16

13

163

24

10

18

37
25

2
10

2
29
20
76
31

2
1
1
6

10

272

33
18

23

W o b~ A O

14

68

Non-adm | Grad-
UG Master Total

45
43
69
a7

41
161
76
42
137
59
11

51
28

32

859

83
40
38
15

(Continued)

OIT:IR:CM:20NOV2008




ftpt Full-time

Enroliment by Major and Student Level
Fall 2008 -- 4th Week

Major

Arts & Sciences General Studies
Total
Total

Non-adm Grad-
Fresh Soph Junior Senior Postbac UG Master Total

30 11 1 . . 1 . 43
62 48 43 70 1 1 . 225
446 400 370 600 90 1 6 1913

OIT:IR:CM:20NOV2008




ftpt Part-time

Enroliment by Major and Student Level

Fall 2008 -- 4th Week

Engineering

Management

Major

Civil Engineering

Geomatics

Manufacturing Engineering Tech
Manufacturing Engineering Tech (Master's)
Mechanical Engineering
Mechanical Engineering Tech
Computer Engineering Tech
Embedded Systems Engr Techn
Software Engineering Tech
Electrical Engineering
Electronics Engineering Tech
Renewable Energy Engineering
Renewable Energy Systems
Total

Allied Health Management

Allied Health Management (Outreach)
IT Applications Development (incl IT)
IT Applications Development Online
IT Bus/Systems Analysis Opt (incl MIS)
IT Accounting Option

IT Health Informatics

Mgmt: Accounting Option

Mgmt: Marketing Option

Mgmt: Small Business Option
Operations Management

Operations Management (Outreach)
Total

Fresh Soph Junior Senior Postbac

1
1
3

20

N

N o0 b~ b~

34

1
1
11

12

17

[N

55

P R R RN PR R NOAON R

N
w

7
1
27

25

29

24

138

22

15

S N A~ W

11

73

1
2
9

19

41

AP N N W

14

Non-adm | Grad- Non-adm

uG

59

83

Master GR Total

11

6

115

10 5 15

54

61

47
43
18
10 5 386

29

20

24

11

10

17

134

(Continued)

OIT:IR:CM:20NOV2008




ftpt Part-time

Enroliment by Major and Student Level
Fall 2008 -- 4th Week

Health

Major

Clinical Lab Science
Pre-Dental Hygiene

Dental Hygiene

Dental Hygiene (Joint EOU)
Dental Hygiene Outreach
Health Sciences

Pre-Medical Imaging
Diagnostic Medical Sonography
Nuclear Medicine Technology
Radiologic Science (RDSC)
RDSC: Outreach

Vascular Technology

Vascular Technology Outreach
Echocardiography
Echocardiography (Outreach)
Pre-Nursing

Nursing

Paramedic Education
Polysomnographic Certificate
Polysomnographic Technology
Pre-Respiratory Care
Respiratory Care

Respiratory Care (Outreach)
Total

Fresh Soph Junior Senior Postbac

1
1 1
6
1
1 3 56
2 3 2
5 10 5 1
1 3
1 5
1 2 2
2 2 2 23
1 1 4
1 2 3 27
1 1
2 9 45
4 4 3
18 13 18 9
1
1
1 1 1
1
1 2 9

35 41 58 197

14

Non-adm
UG

20

30

10

67

Grad- Non-adm
Master GR Total

22

61

52

29

35

71

13
62

P RN R e

12
412

(Continued)

OIT:IR:CM:20NOV2008




ftpt Part-time

Enroliment by Major and Student Level
Fall 2008 -- 4th Week

Arts & Sciences

Total

Major

Applied Mathematics
Applied Psychology
Biology
Communication Studies
Environmental Sciences
General Studies

Total

Fresh Soph Junior Senior Postbac

1

4 3 15
5 2

3 1 7 3
3 5 2 4 11
10 10 13 28 14
72 94 149 436 83

Non-adm
UG

604
605
763

Grad- Non-adm
Master GR Total

24
10
15

629
680
10 5 1612

OIT:IR:CM:20NOV2008




Total

Enroliment by Major and Student Level

Fall 2008 -- 4th Week

Engineering

Management

Major

Civil Engineering

Geomatics

Manufacturing Engineering Tech
Manufacturing Engineering Tech (Master's)
Mechanical Engineering
Mechanical Engineering Tech
Computer Engineering Tech
Embedded Systems Engr Techn
Software Engineering Tech
Electrical Engineering
Electronics Engineering Tech
Renewable Energy Engineering
Renewable Energy Systems
Total

Allied Health Management

Allied Health Management (Outreach)
IT Applications Development (incl IT)
IT Applications Development Online
IT Bus/Systems Analysis Opt (incl MIS)
IT Accounting Option

IT Health Informatics

Mgmt: Accounting Option

Mgmt: Marketing Option

Mgmt: Small Business Option
Operations Management

Operations Management (Outreach)
Total

Fresh Soph Junior Senior Postbac

19
11
10

34
10
40
2
34
13
4
12
2
191

A O W N N DN DN PP

w
N

26
12
12

23
25
18
4
24
15
5
13
8
185

W o1 O A WODN P N ODN

N
\©)

19
17
17

11

32

15

38

10
13

187

A W O O N W B 0 01 0 N

€]
o

41
20
36

22
64
32
1
44
2
45
19
12
338

29

22

12

23
14

131

3
7
10

27

59

P A P W N W

17

Non-adm | Grad- Non-adm

uG

59

83

Master GR Total

109

67

144

16 5 21
91

139

107

10

147

38

73

89

29

16 5 1064

44
21
42

19
31
20
53
29
10
285

(Continued)

OIT:IR:CM:20NOV2008




Enroliment by Major and Student Level
Fall 2008 -- 4th Week

Total
Major . . Non-adm Grad- Non-adm
Fresh Soph Junior Senior Postbac UG Master GR Total
Health

Clinical Lab Science 1 . 3 19 24 . . . 47
Pre-Dental Hygiene 31 11 3 . . 20 . . 65
Dental Hygiene . 14 17 43 1 . . . 75
Dental Hygiene (Joint EOU) 1 8 10 25 4 . . . 48
Dental Hygiene Outreach 1 1 3 58 . . . . 63
Health Sciences 19 12 5 12 . 1 . . 49
Pre-Medical Imaging 103 51 19 3 7 30 . . 213
Diagnostic Medical Sonography . 14 30 32 4 80
Nuclear Medicine Technology . 5 14 25 5 49
Radiologic Science (RDSC) . 22 37 78 6 143
RDSC: Outreach 2 2 2 23 . . . . 29
Vascular Technology . 10 17 35 5 . . . 67
Vascular Technology Outreach 1 2 3 27 . 2 . . 35
Echocardiography . 9 1 3 . . . . 13
Echocardiography (Outreach) 3 3 9 46 2 10 . . 73
Pre-Nursing 36 19 6 2 1 64
Nursing 18 13 18 9 4 62
Paramedic Education 1 3 5 6 14 . . . 29
Polysomnographic Certificate 1 3
Polysomnographic Technology 2 4 1 2 2 13
Pre-Respiratory Care 2 . 2 . . . . . 4
Respiratory Care 1 5 13 10 3 1 33
Respiratory Care (Outreach) 1 2 11 14
Total 223 209 221 469 82 67 : . 1271

(Continued)

OIT:IR:CM:20NOV2008



Total

Enroliment by Major and Student Level
Fall 2008 -- 4th Week

Arts & Sciences

Total

Major

Applied Mathematics
Applied Psychology
Biology
Communication Studies
Environmental Sciences
General Studies

Total

Non-adm Grad- Non-adm
Fresh Soph Junior Senior Postbac UG Master GR Total

2 4 1 7

12 19 27 48 1 . . . 107
9 8 8 23 2 50
13 10 17 12 . 1 . . 53
5 3 16
33 16 3 4 11 605 . . 672
72 58 56 98 15 606 . . 905
518 494 519 1036 173 764 16 5 3525

OIT:IR:CM:20NOV2008




	Full-time
	Part-time
	Total

