## ftpt Full-time

	Major	Fresh	Soph	Junior	Senior	Postbac	Non-adm UG	Grad- Master	Total
Engineering	Civil Engineering	18	26	18	34	2			98
	Geomatics	10	11	16	19	5			61
	Manufacturing Engineering Tech	7	6	6	9	1			29
	Manufacturing Engineering Tech (Master's)							6	6
	Mechanical Engineering	33	23	11	19	1			87
	Mechanical Engineering Tech	7	19	20	39				85
	Computer Engineering Tech	40	16	15	27	1			99
	Embedded Systems Engr Techn	1	4	2	1				8
	Software Engineering Tech	30	20	21	15				86
	Electrical Engineering	13	14	8	1				36
	Electronics Engineering Tech	2	1	2	21				26
	Renewable Energy Engineering	9	5	12	12	8			46
	Renewable Energy Systems	1	6	1	3				11
	Total	171	151	132	200	18		6	678
Management									
	Allied Health Management	1				1			2
	Allied Health Management (Outreach)			1	2				3
	IT Applications Development (incl IT)		2	6	7				15
	IT Applications Development Online		1						1
	IT Bus/Systems Analysis Opt (incl MIS)	2	7	1	7	1			18
	IT Accounting Option	1	1		2			-	4
	IT Health Informatics	1	1	2	4				8
	Mgmt: Accounting Option	6	2	5	8	1			22
	Mgmt: Marketing Option	3	4	4	6				17
	Mgmt: Small Business Option	9	9	8	17				43
	Operations Management	2	5	2	3				12
	Operations Management (Outreach)		1	3	2				6
	Total	25	33	32	58	3			151

## ftpt Full-time

	Major	Fresh	Soph	Junior	Senior	Postbac	Non-adm UG	Grad- Master	Total
Health									
	Clinical Lab Science	1		3	18	23			45
	Pre-Dental Hygiene	31	10	2					43
	Dental Hygiene		14	17	37	1			69
	Dental Hygiene (Joint EOU)	1	8	9	25	4			47
	Dental Hygiene Outreach				2				2
	Health Sciences	19	10	2	10				41
	Pre-Medical Imaging	98	41	14	2	6			161
	Diagnostic Medical Sonography		14	29	29	4			76
	Nuclear Medicine Technology		5	13	20	4			42
	Radiologic Science (RDSC)		21	35	76	5			137
	Vascular Technology		9	16	31	3			59
	Echocardiography		8	1	2				11
	Echocardiography (Outreach)		1		1				2
	Pre-Nursing	32	15	3	1				51
	Paramedic Education	1	3	4	6	14			28
	Polysomnographic Certificate		1			1			2
	Polysomnographic Technology	2	3	1					6
	Pre-Respiratory Care	2		1					3
	Respiratory Care	1	5	13	10	3			32
	Respiratory Care (Outreach)				2				2
	Total	188	168	163	272	68			859
Arts & Sciences									
	Applied Mathematics		2		4				6
	Applied Psychology	10	15	24	33	1			83
	Biology	7	8	7	18				40
	Communication Studies	10	9	10	9				38
	Environmental Sciences	5	3	1	6				15

## ftpt Full-time

Major		Fresh	Soph	Junior	Senior	Postbac	Non-adm UG	Grad- Master	Total
Arts & Sciences	General Studies	30	11	1			1	-	43
	Total	62	48	43	70	1	1		225
Total		446	400	370	600	90	1	6	1913

## ftpt Part-time

	Major	Fresh	Soph	Junior	Senior	Postbac	Non-adm UG	Grad- Master	Non-adm GR	Total
Engineering	Civil Engineering	1		1	7	1	1			11
	Geomatics	1	1	1	1	2				6
	Manufacturing Engineering Tech	3	6	11	27	9	59			115
	Manufacturing Engineering Tech (Master's)							10	5	15
	Mechanical Engineering	1			3					4
	Mechanical Engineering Tech	3	6	12	25	2	6			54
	Computer Engineering Tech		2		5		1			8
	Embedded Systems Engr Techn	1		1						2
	Software Engineering Tech	4	4	17	29	3	4			61
	Electrical Engineering		1		1					2
	Electronics Engineering Tech	2	4	8	24	5	4			47
	Renewable Energy Engineering	3	8	1	7	19	5			43
	Renewable Energy Systems	1	2	3	9		3			18
	Total	20	34	55	138	41	83	10	5	386
Management										
	Allied Health Management		1							1
	Allied Health Management (Outreach)			1						1
	IT Applications Development (incl IT)	1		2	22	3	1			29
	IT Applications Development Online	1	4	5	8	2				20
	IT Bus/Systems Analysis Opt (incl MIS)			7	15	2				24
	IT Accounting Option	1		1	1	1	1			5
	IT Health Informatics	1	1	1	3	4	1			11
	Mgmt: Accounting Option	1	1	2	4		1			ç
	Mgmt: Marketing Option			1	2					3
	Mgmt: Small Business Option			1	6	1	2			10
	Operations Management	2		1	11	1	2			17
	Operations Management (Outreach)		2	1	1					4
	Total	7	9	23	73	14	8			134

### ftpt Part-time

	Major	Fresh	Soph	Junior	Senior	Postbac	Non-adm UG	Grad- Master	Non-adm GR	Total
Health										
	Clinical Lab Science				1	1				2
	Pre-Dental Hygiene		1	1			20			22
	Dental Hygiene				6					6
	Dental Hygiene (Joint EOU)			1						1
	Dental Hygiene Outreach	1	1	3	56					61
	Health Sciences		2	3	2		1			8
	Pre-Medical Imaging	5	10	5	1	1	30			52
	Diagnostic Medical Sonography			1	3					4
	Nuclear Medicine Technology			1	5	1				7
	Radiologic Science (RDSC)		1	2	2	1				6
	RDSC: Outreach	2	2	2	23					29
	Vascular Technology		1	1	4	2				8
	Vascular Technology Outreach	1	2	3	27		2			35
	Echocardiography		1		1					2
	Echocardiography (Outreach)	3	2	9	45	2	10			71
	Pre-Nursing	4	4	3	1		1			13
	Nursing	18	13	18	9	4				62
	Paramedic Education			1						1
	Polysomnographic Certificate				1					1
	Polysomnographic Technology		1	1	1	2	2			7
	Pre-Respiratory Care			1						1
	Respiratory Care						1			1
	Respiratory Care (Outreach)	1		2	9					12
	Total	35	41	58	197	14	67		_	412

## ftpt Part-time

	Major	Fresh	Soph	Junior	Senior	Postbac	Non-adm UG	Grad- Master	Non-adm GR	Total
Arts & Sciences										
	Applied Mathematics					1				1
	Applied Psychology	2	4	3	15					24
	Biology	2		1	5	2				10
	Communication Studies	3	1	7	3		1			15
	Environmental Sciences				1					1
	General Studies	3	5	2	4	11	604			629
	Total	10	10	13	28	14	605			680
Total		72	94	149	436	83	763	10	5	1612

**Total** 

	Major	Fresh	Soph	Junior	Senior	Postbac	Non-adm UG	Grad- Master	Non-adm GR	Total
Engineering	Civil Engineering	19	26	19	41	3	1			109
	Geomatics	11	12	17	20	7				67
	Manufacturing Engineering Tech	10	12	17	36	10	59			144
	Manufacturing Engineering Tech (Master's)							16	5	21
	Mechanical Engineering	34	23	11	22	1				91
	Mechanical Engineering Tech	10	25	32	64	2	6			139
	Computer Engineering Tech	40	18	15	32	1	1			107
	Embedded Systems Engr Techn	2	4	3	1					10
	Software Engineering Tech	34	24	38	44	3	4			147
	Electrical Engineering	13	15	8	2					38
	Electronics Engineering Tech	4	5	10	45	5	4			73
	Renewable Energy Engineering	12	13	13	19	27	5			89
	Renewable Energy Systems	2	8	4	12		3			29
	Total	191	185	187	338	59	83	16	5	1064
Management										
	Allied Health Management	1	1			1				3
	Allied Health Management (Outreach)			2	2					4
	IT Applications Development (incl IT)	1	2	8	29	3	1			44
	IT Applications Development Online	1	5	5	8	2				21
	IT Bus/Systems Analysis Opt (incl MIS)	2	7	8	22	3				42
	IT Accounting Option	2	1	1	3	1	1			9
	IT Health Informatics	2	2	3	7	4	1			19
	Mgmt: Accounting Option	7	3	7	12	1	1			31
	Mgmt: Marketing Option	3	4	5	8					20
	Mgmt: Small Business Option	9	9	9	23	1	2			53
	Operations Management	4	5	3	14	1	2			29
	Operations Management (Outreach)		3	4	3					10
	Total	32	42	55	131	17	8			285

Total

	Major	Fresh	Soph	Junior	Senior	Postbac	Non-adm UG	Grad- Master	Non-adm GR	Total
Health										
	Clinical Lab Science	1		3	19	24				47
	Pre-Dental Hygiene	31	11	3			20			65
	Dental Hygiene		14	17	43	1				75
	Dental Hygiene (Joint EOU)	1	8	10	25	4				48
	Dental Hygiene Outreach	1	1	3	58					63
	Health Sciences	19	12	5	12		1			49
	Pre-Medical Imaging	103	51	19	3	7	30			213
	Diagnostic Medical Sonography		14	30	32	4				80
	Nuclear Medicine Technology		5	14	25	5				49
	Radiologic Science (RDSC)		22	37	78	6				143
	RDSC: Outreach	2	2	2	23					29
	Vascular Technology		10	17	35	5				67
	Vascular Technology Outreach	1	2	3	27		2			35
	Echocardiography		9	1	3					13
	Echocardiography (Outreach)	3	3	9	46	2	10			73
	Pre-Nursing	36	19	6	2		1			64
	Nursing	18	13	18	9	4				62
	Paramedic Education	1	3	5	6	14				29
	Polysomnographic Certificate		1		1	1				3
	Polysomnographic Technology	2	4	2	1	2	2			13
	Pre-Respiratory Care	2		2						4
	Respiratory Care	1	5	13	10	3	1			33
	Respiratory Care (Outreach)	1		2	11					14
	Total	223	209	221	469	82	67		_	1271

#### Total

	Major	Fresh	Soph	Junior	Senior	Postbac	Non-adm UG	Grad- Master	Non-adm GR	Total
Arts & Sciences										
	Applied Mathematics		2		4	1				7
	Applied Psychology	12	19	27	48	1				107
	Biology	9	8	8	23	2				50
	Communication Studies	13	10	17	12		1			53
	Environmental Sciences	5	3	1	7					16
	General Studies	33	16	3	4	11	605			672
	Total	72	58	56	98	15	606			905
Total		518	494	519	1036	173	764	16	5	3525